
 

 
2024 Training Opportunities 
 
 
ALERT 
  
Learning outcomes: 
The ALERT (Acute Life Threatening Events Recognition and Treatment) course is a 
multidisciplinary course focusing on the recognition and management of the acutely unwell or 
deteriorating patient. 
 
  
Content: 

• Learn a structured and systematic approach to the assessment and management of 
patients. 

• Identify deteriorating patients earlier using a systematic and structure approach. By using a 
structured and systematic approach, deteriorating patients will be identified earlier and care 
will be escalated earlier to senior help. 

• To introduce tools to healthcare professionals which will improve team working and 
communication. 

 

Available to: Price (+ 
GST) Booking Method 

Hutt Valley Staff Nil MyPay Learning and Development 

Wairarapa/Capital Coast Staff  Nil CTU@huttvalleydhb.org.nz 

External Health Professionals  
(Primary Health, PHO, Aged Care)  N/A N/A 

Private sector N/A N/A 
  
Target Audience  Staff working in acute areas 

Pre reading requirements Manual provided 

Course Facilitator Lee Wilmot 

Food Provided Tea and coffee 

  
Course Details: 

Day Date Venue Start - Finish 

Thursday  1 Feb 2024 Clinical Training Unit, Level 2 0830 - 1700 

Thursday 7 Mar 2024 Clock Tower Building  

Wednesday 27 Mar 2024   

Wednesday 1 May 2024   

Wednesday 29 May 2024   

Thursday 6 Jun 2024 
NETP only 

  

See next page for more dates 
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2024 Training Opportunities 
 
Course Details: 

Day Date Venue Start - Finish 

Wednesday  26 Jun 2024 
NETP only 

Clinical Training Unit, Level 2 
Clock Tower Building 

0830 - 1700 

Thursday 1 Aug 2024   

Thursday 29 Aug 2024   

Wednesday 11 Sep 2024   

Wednesday 25 Sep 2024   

Wednesday 30 Oct 2024   

Wednesday 27 Nov 2024   
 


